

ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Sustainability plan to evaluation structures and the construction market in Egypt" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ahmed Mohamed el-deeb

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 05, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com





ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Sustainability plan to evaluation structures and the construction market in Egypt" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: A.A.El-barbarya

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 05, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Sustainability plan to evaluation structures and the construction market in Egypt" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Hussein Talab Nhabih

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 05, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Sustainability plan to evaluation structures and the construction market in Egypt" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: M. Hamad

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 05, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org